The implementing agency shall allow the representative of this Ministry or the

independent agency appointed by this Ministry or the State Government to inspect actual working

of the scheme.

9. No UC is due for rendition.

10. The expenditure to the tune of Rs.7,42,60,000/- (Rupees Seven Crore Forty Two Lakh

and Sixty Thousand Only) is debitable to the

Major Head 3601 -
Sub-major Head 06 -
Minor Head796 -
37-

0l-
37.01.31-

Demand No-

Grants -in-aid to State Govemments

Grants for Centrally Sponsored Schemes

Tribal Area Sub-Plan

Umbrella Programme for Development of Scheduled Tribes;